National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 1)

Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN Gender-Neutral |35489 45050
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN (PwD) [Gender-Neutral [1278 2422
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Gender-Neutral |7668 8570
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral [13950 17848
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Gender-Neutral |4172 9387
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST Gender-Neutral |4321 4923




National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 2)
Opening Rank Closing Rank

Academic Program Name

Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

35716
2085
8570
15576
9896
4870

51989
3150
9374
18759
10892
5426




National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 3)

Academic Program Name

Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota Seat Type

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

35716
2085
8856
15947
10043
4870

53388
3234
9622
19595
10967
5426




National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 4)

Academic Program Name

Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota Seat Type

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
sc

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

35716
2085
8856
16017
10043
4870

54068
3234
9622
20791
10967
5426




National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 5)

Academic Program Name

Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota Seat Type

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

35716
2085
9278
17855
10043
5002

54579
3234
10029
21666
11161
5561




