National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 1)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	<b>Opening Rank</b>	Closing Rank		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35489	45050		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1278	2422		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7668	8570		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13950	17848		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4172	9387		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4321	4923		

National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 2)						
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	<b>Opening Rank</b>	<b>Closing Rank</b>	
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35716	51989	
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2085	3150	
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8570	9374	
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15576	18759	
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9896	10892	
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4870	5426	

National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 3)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	<b>Opening Rank</b>	<b>Closing Rank</b>		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35716	53388		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2085	3234		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8856	9622		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15947	19595		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10043	10967		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4870	5426		

National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 4)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	<b>Opening Rank</b>	Closing Rank		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35716	54068		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2085	3234		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8856	9622		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16017	20791		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10043	10967		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4870	5426		

National Institute of Electronics and Information Technology, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) (Round 5)							
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	<b>Opening Rank</b>	<b>Closing Rank</b>		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35716	54579		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2085	3234		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9278	10029		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17855	21666		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10043	11161		
Electronic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	5002	5561		